
Choinori Rental Car 【Peace of mind Plan (Insurance)】

In the event of an accident

（ Indemnity coverage Included ver.）

The Super Peace of mind package 

ensures that you won't have any 

unexpected charges.

※ All of our plans offer unlimited coverage for bodily injury and property damage liability.

Coverage plan 

(Fee/day)
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Basic Plan

（0 yen）

「 Let's travel Hokkaido with Choinori rental car! 」

Compensation 

details

Deductible

Maximum 

payout

Compensati

on details

Deductible

Maximum 

payout

50,000 yen 20,000 -

70,000 yen

50,000 yen 20,000円〜
70,000円

170,000 yen

Property 

damage 

deductible

✕

Vehicle 

deductible

✕

Non-Operation 

Charge

✕

170,000 yen

Property 

damage 

deductible

✕

Vehicle 

deductible

✕

Non-Operation 

Charge

✕

Vehicle class: Fee/day  ▶︎▶︎▶︎

Indemnity coverage

‐

Property 

damage 

deductible

●

Vehicle 

deductible

●

Non-Operation 

Charge

✕

0 yen
20,000 -

70,000 yen

70,000 yen

Property 

damage 

deductible

✕

Vehicle 

deductible

✕

Non-Operation 

Charge

✕

50,000 yen 20,000円〜
70,000円

170,000 yen

Peace of mind package

2,200 yen ~/day

Property 

damage 

deductible

●

Non-Operation 

Charge

✕

20,000 -

70,000 yen

Vehicle 

deductible

●

0 yen

70,000 yen

70,000 yen

0 yen
20,000円〜
70,000円

Property 

damage 

deductible

●

Vehicle 

deductible

●

Non-Operation 

Charge

✕

Super Peace of mind package 

3,300 yen ~/day

Property 

damage 

deductible

●

Vehicle 

deductible

●

Non-Operation 

Charge

●

0 yen

0 yen

Property 

damage 

deductible

●

Vehicle 

deductible

●

Non-Operation 

Charge

●

0 yen

0 yen

K/S

‐

S1

‐
8P/RV

‐
K/S

1,100 yen

S1

1,400 yen
8P/RV

1,650 yen

K/S

2,200 yen

S1

2,800 yen
8P/RV

3,300 yen


