

(Indemnity coverage Included ver.)

Choinori Rental Car [Peace of mind Plan (Insurance)]

Produced by Garage Rine

「Let's travel Hokkaido with Choinori rental car! 」



In the event of an accident



The Super Peace of mind package ensures that you won't have any unexpected charges.

X All of our plans offer unlimited coverage for bodily injury and property damage liability.

■ The state of the state o

Coverage plan (Fee/day)		Basic Plan (0 yen)			Indemnity coverage -			Peace of mind package 2,200 yen ~/day			Super Peace of mind package 3,300 yen ~/day		
Accident caused by another	Compensation details	Property damage deductible	Vehicle deductible	Non-Operation Charge	Property damage deductible	Vehicle deductible	Non-Operation Charge	Property damage deductible	Vehicle deductible	Non-Operation Charge	Property damage deductible	Vehicle deductible	Non-Operation Charge
	Deductible	50,000 yen		20,000 - 70,000 yen	0 yen		20,000 - 70,000 yen	0 yen		20,000 - 70,000 yen	0 yen		
	Maximum payout	170,000 yen			70,000 yen			70,000 yen			0 yen		
self-inflicte accident	Compensati on details	Property damage deductible	Vehicle deductible	Non-Operation Charge	Property damage deductible	Vehicle deductible	Non-Operation Charge	Property damage deductible	Vehicle deductible	Non-Operation Charge	Property damage deductible	Vehicle deductible	Non-Operation Charge
	Deductible			20,000円~ 70,000円	50,000 yen		20,000円~ 70,000円	11 11 11 11 11		20,000円~ 70,000円	0 yen		
<u>ğ</u>	Maximum payout	170,000 yen			170,000 yen			70,000 yen			0 yen		
Vehicle class: Fee/day ▶७▶७▶७				K/S -	S1 -	8P/RV -	K/S 1,100 yen	\$1 1,400 yen	8P/RV 1,650 yen	K/S 2,200 yen	\$1 2,800 yen	8P/RV 3,300 yen	